

## DIBRUGARH - 786 004, ASSAM

То,	The Registrar, Dibrugarh University, Dibrugarh.	Dated Dibrugarh, The
	Through the Head / Director / Chairperson,	
	Sub: Joining Report.	
Sir,		
	With reference to your Memo No.	, dated
	, I have the honour to report that I have, t	his day of
	, at O'clock in the	forenoon / afternoon,
joined	as Professor /Associate Professor/ Assistant Professor / (Regula	r) / (on contract basis) /
(under	CAS) in the Department of / Centre for	
	,Dibrugarh University, Dibrugarh.	
	I undertake that I will abide by the Service Rules, other executive	e instructions and terms
and co	nditions of service framed by the Executive Council of the Univers	sity from time to time.
		Yours faithfully,
	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	
Memo	No. : DU/Estt-A/ D	ated:/20
Copy t	o :-  1. The Deputy Registrar (F&A), Dibrugarh University, Dibruga necessary action.	arh, for information and

Section Officer
Establishment Branch 'A'
Dibrugarh University
Dibrugarh

\_\_\_\_\_ **=** \_\_\_\_\_

2. The Section Officer, P.F. Section, D.U. for information and P.F. may be deducted as

per rules of the University.



DIBRUGARH – 786 004, ASSAM

## AGREEMENT TO BE SIGNED BEFORE JOINING IN THE DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY AS TEACHER UNDER ARTICLE (16) OF THE DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY TEACHERS' SERVICE CONDITIONS ORDINANCE, 1974 (AMENDED UPTO 31.12.2010)

ı, Dr. / Sri / Smt	, appointed as
	and put on probation vide letter
No	dated
do hereby assure that I shall strictly	abide by the provisions of the Act and Ordinance of the
Dibrugarh University in discharging m	ny duties. I shall have no objection if the probation period is
extended for further period(s).	
The appointing authority may	terminate my service without any notice during the period
of my probation, if my service is not fo	ound satisfactory.
	Signature
	Name :
Agreement accepted.	Designation:
	Date :
[Signature] <b>Registrar</b> Dibrugarh	